
Fouesnant (Stade Du Brehoulou)  le 05 avril 2008

Déca Toblérone

123456

ULA Quimper Cornouaille

100m/TCF (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 HENAFF Juliette 1044070 CAF /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 14''1 D1 678

2 LOC'H Jennifer 807124 CAF /92 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 14''7 600

3 L'HER Jeanne 108560 CAF /92 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 15''6 492

400m/TCF (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE GALL Lenaig 112113 CAF /91 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 66''3 R3 703

2 KERMORGANT Carole 329415 ESF /86 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 67''0 R3 685

3 REY Aurore 1108695 JUF /90 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 70''5 597

4 LAOT Rozenn 168869 ESF /88 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 72''9 540

100m Haies (76)/TCF (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BESANCON Celine 112109 CAF /91 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 19''4 473

2 QUILLIEN Morgane 1035675 CAF /91 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 19''4 473

100m Haies (84)/TCF (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LAMRI Elodie 391372 JUF /89 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 18''2 575

2 KERMORGANT Sandra 474081 JUF /89 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 21''3 333

Hauteur/TCF (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUILLIEN Morgane 1035675 CAF /91 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m40 D1 565

2 LOC'H Jennifer 807124 CAF /92 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m30 461

3 LAOT Rozenn 168869 ESF /88 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 1m30 461

4 BESANCON Celine 112109 CAF /91 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m25 409

Perche/TCF (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 KERMORGANT Sandra 474081 JUF /89 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 2m20 361

2 LAMRI Elodie 391372 JUF /89 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m00 294

REY Aurore 1108695 JUF /90 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NC

Longueur/TCF (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 REY Aurore 1108695 JUF /90 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m36 (NC) 591

2 HENAFF Juliette 1044070 CAF /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m89 (NC) 485

3 LE GALL Lenaig 112113 CAF /91 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m80 (NC) 465

4 L'HER Jeanne 108560 CAF /92 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3m79 (NC) 463

Poids (3 Kg)/TCF (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BESANCON Celine 112109 CAF /91 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8m50 448

Poids (4 Kg)/TCF (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAMRI Elodie 391372 JUF /89 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 10m69 R1 583

2 REY Aurore 1108695 JUF /90 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8m91 R3 474

3 DEFLESSELLE Gwénaëlle SEF / Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7m55 390

4 KERMORGANT Sandra 474081 JUF /89 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 6m57 330

Disque (0.8 Kg)/TCF (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE GALL Lenaig 112113 CAF /91 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 21m54 326

2 HENAFF Juliette 1044070 CAF /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 15m91 223

3 L'HER Jeanne 108560 CAF /92 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 12m60 162

Disque (1.0 Kg)/TCF (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEFLESSELLE Gwénaëlle SEF / Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 33m03 R2 538

2 KERMORGANT Carole 329415 ESF /86 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 18m94 278

Javelot (600 G)/TCF (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOC'H Jennifer 807124 CAF /92 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 13m28 180

2 QUILLIEN Morgane 1035675 CAF /91 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 11m64 149

3 LAOT Rozenn 168869 ESF /88 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 9m30 106

100m/TCM (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CELO Brice 708094 ESM /88 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 10''9 N3 880

2 GOAER Sebastien 601304 CAM /91 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 11''6 R2 697

3 GOURLAOUEN Jean-jacques 475539 VEM /62 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 12''3 D1 535

4 LE LOCH Vincent 291681 SEM /80 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 12''4 514

5 LEROUX Kevin 1123117 CAM /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 13''3 341
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400m/TCM (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MITH Damien 496264 ESM /88 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 52''1 R1 760

2 FLIPO Nicolas 426671 ESM /88 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 52''8 R1 724

3 LE LOCH Sylvain 160516 SEM /85 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 54''0 R2 666

4 KERSALL Robert 764856 VEM /49 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 66''0 215

5 RIOU Philippe 430466 SEM /73 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 74''9 41

110m Haies (91)/TCM (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 JOURDAIN Ewen 1159607 CAM /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 23''9 83

110m Haies (99)/TCM (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 FEGER Alexandre 596154 JUM /90 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 15''0 N3 908

110m Haies (106)/TCM (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 PERNES Florian 271141 ESM /87 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 18''4 488

2 LE ROUX Kevin 141709 ESM /87 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 20''2 318

Hauteur/TCM (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PERNES Florian 271141 ESM /87 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m75 R3 632

2 GOURLAOUEN Jean-jacques 475539 VEM /62 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m70 R3 585

3 FLIPO Nicolas 426671 ESM /88 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m65 538

4 LE ROUX Kevin 141709 ESM /87 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 1m60 492

Perche/TCM (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEGER Alexandre 596154 JUM /90 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m60 N3 845

2 LE LOCH Vincent 291681 SEM /80 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m40 R3 513

3 LE BORGNE Jean Yves VEM / Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m20 190

3 MITH Damien 496264 ESM /88 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2m20 190

5 JOURDAIN Ewen 1159607 CAM /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m60 33

Longueur/TCM (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CELO Brice 708094 ESM /88 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 6m22 (NC) R2 757

2 LE LOCH Sylvain 160516 SEM /85 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m58 (NC) 626

3 GOAER Sebastien 601304 CAM /91 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 5m49 (NC) D1 608

4 LEROUX Kevin 1123117 CAM /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m75 (NC) 460

5 KERSALL Robert 764856 VEM /49 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m05 (NC) 321

Poids (5 Kg)/TCM (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOURDAIN Ewen 1159607 CAM /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 6m91 339

Poids (6 Kg)/TCM (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEGER Alexandre 596154 JUM /90 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10m86 573

Poids (7 Kg)/TCM (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PERNES Florian 271141 ESM /87 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8m56 436

2 RIOU Philippe 430466 SEM /73 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7m90 397

3 MITH Damien 496264 ESM /88 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7m27 360

Disque (2.0 Kg)/TCM (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FLIPO Nicolas 426671 ESM /88 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 26m06 414

2 GOURLAOUEN Jean-jacques 475539 VEM /62 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 25m73 408

3 LE LOCH Sylvain 160516 SEM /85 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 23m79 372

4 RIOU Philippe 430466 SEM /73 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 22m31 344

5 CELO Brice 708094 ESM /88 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 19m90 300

Javelot (700 G)/TCM (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEROUX Kevin 1123117 CAM /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 34m49 418

2 LE BORGNE Jean Yves VEM / Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 22m93 254

3 KERSALL Robert 764856 VEM /49 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 21m84 239

4 GOAER Sebastien 601304 CAM /91 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 19m80 210

Javelot (800 G)/TCM (05/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE LOCH Vincent 291681 SEM /80 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 38m11 469

2 LE ROUX Kevin 141709 ESM /87 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 22m91 254
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